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(Jilrt)y High School
'\Iarsity Boys Track School Records n~ ZPDO

Even t: lR{!;Y'ord"Ru.nner's Name:Year:1. . ' ~, " $

1GOITI
10.3AJex Tinsley1996

200n1
,/'1 Il\1ike Wynn1984. / ":...JA_ ~ .

400n1 . ,47.63Emesto Salinas1997
800n1

1::53,5Oscar Morales1971
1600n1

4: 18.6\Vill Bower 1981
1Mile

4:20.0Benny Tnljillo1978
2Mile

9::08.6K.en I-Iolladay1978
11 Orn hh

14.1Ron Seanez 1981
330nl 1h

-'1/' 7~on Seanez . \ _ 1981.)0.
Discus

174'2".-BG\}:.I<1mpac~l7C(: \/#-1-969-

It-HghJump 6'55'

Chuck Hodgon1981
.' . ,).~'9 75"'

Ken Stephenson1990Long Jmnp ._~ .. -
rripl~ JUUt1!p 47'2"

David Zizzo1975
p 1 \' I 1"" n~

Scott Wenholz19%.,Ole taut :)'10'
~ r"""'- ()

(Adam Jaso,Ted Kuwada,400m R~lay 4L .•5
Alvin Lebherz, Ed Yago)

1978

.i\/IHe Rday

4'7 8(Larry l\fontelango, Crhj Coy,4~(!

Tom 1\1Hler,Ron Seanez)
1981

1600 1RebDji

:3 :20.4(Sarne As Above)1981

Sc-~\

-
lCt70~ / \~S\-.....:.-~ \- \.O'~~S6 "

Var.By.l:r.re<;.02.0300



(}ilroy High School
F/S Track Records

Discus 160' 4"

Ci . '(~~.

High Jinnp 6~2~;'
. ?,""~j""1 "5"LOf!1gJmnp _,L..).L·

Triple Jump 46~;6.5"
Pole Vault 12~j6"

400m Relay

Mile Relay 3:31.3

Year:
1975
1996

1993, 1987
1978
1978
1978
1980
1987
1971
1975
1976
1976
1993

Runner's Name:
I(en Niizawa
En1esto Salinas

Louie Diaz, Jinl Zapien
Benny Trujillo
Benny Trujillo
Benny Trujillo
Tom Kuwada

G-regRoj as
Jerry Filice
La\vrence Lebhrez
Alvin Lebhrez
Lf\tvin Lebhrez
Scott Wenholz
Unkno\vn

Niizav/a, Cook, Kuwada,
Rios 1975
Chris Schwacofer 1998

Jl~~cord :
10.9
22.34
51.4
1:54.7
1 .~) 0 74.~~.·o.

Q '~4 ""1J':~' .5

9 '!:i.. ..; ..

41.7
52~'lO'/,

Event:
100n1
200nl
400rn
800n1
1J\ti Ie
2Mj 1e
65 hh

330n1 1h

Shot Put

F IS .Bv. tr.fee. 02. 04. 00



(}ilro:y High School
Varsitv Girls Track RecordsJ

1998
1981
1997

Year:
1982
1997
1997

-1-998

1987
1987
1985
1993
1993
1997
1984
1980
1986

Runner's Nan1.e:

Julie Coy
Enjoli Sn1ith

Enjoli Srrlith \Rc;;, GO"'"'.\" \S '-"\\.D "

J-alene-Smrtfi
8han113 8ki11nJan

Shanna Skillman
Shanna Ski11n1an

Lisa Barbaglia
Lisa Barbaglia
Shanan I(eyes
Jamie Raisanen
Kelli Abruzzini

Stacey Haro
Jalene Slnith,Bisi Akinsik'lJ,

Enjoli Smith, Shanah IZeyes 1997
Jalene Slnith, Shante SInith,

Jas nil ine Green,
Lindsav Anderson

'"

Liz Axcher
Jennifer Svvanson
Jalene Stnith,
Shante Snn.ith}asuline Green,
Lindsay A,-nderson 1998

12.1
17" ~;__.i__
24.8
4j C) " C;;6.3·2--.. --' .' -/ '

l'.,)...~~.•....~_. .J •~

~.'; 0 1"-' "..,j~ .,

11/)1.10.1."...,+.'

1·6 0':'__ " ..•••:..1

t;;~il~'......' ~-rHigh Jmnp

Long Jump 18'2.75"
T ' I Ir .~ 8 ',,....",5"'.npKf' Jump ,)( 'J.1. .
400m. HehJl"-' .1~O C)'J"'" J k..{;./" .../.i~

D-i"''-'pc: r1q~n~~d\v' .,tv ' Lri ...- .'1

Pole V'ault 10'0"
!Vlilc Rd~JlY 4:06.73

E4VQ;lti)t"J . ft:·!U! <

IOOn1(ht)'. .I

1OOIn t
200rn
40Chn

800n1
1 MOl~I _J e
2JVlile

100ih
3001h

Shot Put

V3L Gis. L1'. rec, 02, 04 .00



~Gilroy High School
F/S Track Records

Event: Ft~:(~ord:Ru.nner's l~ame:Year:
100n1

1'1 'IfRae-Anne Yip1991L,k., ,
'JI)O

Enjoli Slnith1996..Arn
400rrl

59,5Jalene Smith1997
8001TI

2:46.0Arnber ShatTer1992

1J\1ile

6:08.0Elena Garcia1993
'JM'l

13:10,0An1ber Shaffer1993.:..1 1 e
1001h

18.4Sohai1a ~vlotei1993

3001h

51.75Lisa Barbaglia1992
Shot Put

31 ' 9"Elizabeth Lopez1999

H' ! J 11' -10'\5

Brooke Latzke1993- !lg 11\ u:m p '-t J .

Long Jmnp

14'5 'J-"Shannon Alves1992: . - ,...,)
T' J "'0'9"

J\;lelissa Pefia1993nple U!Ulp:J
400m Rd:!y 59.5

Jalene Sll1ith1997

IvIHe Relay

l\fone

Disc,uS

995Allison Lc\vis1999

F/S, Gls,tr.reL', 02,04, 00


